No.  DMW/M/CRS01
Dy.  CME/Diesel
All Zonal Railways
Head Qtrs.
mH i8FT
iffl titan
qffroFT trfu ffTirm qferm
GOVERNMEN'I. OF INDIA

361 15285091 STRAIGHT DOWEL 3/8"X1" 5832
362 15289096 STRAIGHT DOWEL ( 1/2") 715
363 15315034 WOOD RUFF TYPE KEY 102
364 15328193 COTTER PIN CENTRE 3/8 X 2 645
365 15330369 LOCK WIRE 0.0540" MS/GI 206.11
366 15363168 ELASTIC STOP NUT 5/8"-11( 808
367 15831024 SCREW HEX HD M 16 X 90,6 4636
368 15831036 BOLT HEX HD. M 16 X 85 TO 6014
369 15831449 SCREW HEX HD. M 8 X 16 ZI 1789
370 15831450 SCREW HEX HD. M 8 X 50 ZI 796
371 15831462 BOLT HEX HD. M 12 X 40 MM 5522
372 15831486 SCREW HEX HD. M 8 X 25 ZI 1235
373 15832090 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M 2 2349
374 15832119 SPRING WASHER M 8 B ZINC 5200
375 15832120 WASHER MACHINED 8.4 ZINC 11192
376 15832181 WASHER M 20 8241
377 15833033 HEX HEAD BOLT M 24 FOR 25 231
378 15833057 WASHER FOR 1" & M 24 BOLT 209
379 15833124 INTER LOCK WASHERS FOR BO 10109
380 15833136 INTER LOCK WASHERS FOR BO 6245
381 15833203 WASHER LOCK M-12 B ZINC P 21633
382 15833215 BOLT HEX HD M 16 X 100 P 557
383 15833252 SPRING WASHER M-16 TO SPE 1276
384 15833288 SCREW HEX HD. M 16 X 40 196
385 15833355 SPECIAL SCREW TO DRG. NO 456
386 15833380 NYLOCK NUT HEX. M 8.4 ZIN 3307
387 15833392 NUT HEX HD M-8 ZINC PLATE 289
388 15833513 SCREW HEX HD. M 24 X 50 6821
389 15833525 SCREW HEX HD M 20 X 40, 8 2440
390 15833537 BOLT HEX HD. M 24 X 90 RE 3480
Sr PL No Item Description STOCK
391 15834311 BOLT HEX HEAD M 24 X 65 M 592
392 15834335 KIT CONSISTING OF TWO ITE 2406
393 15857001 POLYETHYLENE SHEET (L.D.) 874.95
394 15860012 BOLT HEX HD. M 30 X 100 3037
395 15986159 UHF RFID TAGS-GM 08 39845
396 16140928 CONN ROD BLADE 30
397 16191894 COUPLING DISC 6
398 17857028 HOUSING BEARING 2
399 17857053 CHANNEL ASSY 33
400 18020604 STATOR COIL FOR TA17 15
401 18020616 STATOR COIL FOR TA17 30
402 18020628 STATOR COIL FOR TA17 15
403 18020630 STATOR COIL FOR TA17 15
404 18020641 STATOR COIL FOR TA17 15
405 18020884 FIELD COIL ASM OPEN FOR C 252
406 18021013 FIELD COIL ASM CROSS FOR 260
407 18021256 FAN BLADE ASSY. 17
408 18021281 BLOCK ASSY INSULATING 126
409 18021773 SEAL INNER 16
410 18021797 SEAL OUTER 1
411 18022248 PLATE RETAINER 29
412 18022273 SHEET 4
413 18440022 BULL GEAR-90 TEETH FOR WD 85
414 18440046 GEAR 77 TEETH (FINISH )FO 94
415 18447004 BULL GEAR TG 27
416 18520388 CONDUIT ASSY 10
417 18520390 CONDUIT ASSLY. 16
418 18520406 BUSHING -1/2 FSTR RL 46
419 18530679 BLOCK ASM INSULATING 223
420 18530746 BLOCK ASSY INSULATING 120
421 18857152 KIT OF BUS STRAP TWO TYPE 8
422 18857231 SET OF BEARING TM/MG PE(N 12